1) Removing and replacing metal siding on the north wall of the Anaerobic Building
2) Replacing siding above east overhead door with salvaged siding. Note this proposal includes the purchase of new siding if 
salvaging existing is not feasible.

The total cost for this scope of work is: Forty-Seven Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Two Dollars ($47,152.34)

We reserve our rights to future review of schedule impact by this change.

This cost proposal is valid for Five (5) days.

Please be advised that this work will not proceed until formal approval is received.

Please contact me if you have any questions.